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PAC
SCHOOL

A.HARTZ SCHOOL PACKS

AHARTZ LTD
80-A PONDFIELD RD
BRONXVILLE, NY 10708

Sold To:

BTS #
10008

10009
10012
10014
10015
10016
10017
10018
10020
10053
10057
10127
10133
10138
10144
10148
10186
20061
20323
20426

Comments:

CUSTOMER # 2056
LLOYD HARBOR SCHOOL
GRADE 3RD GRADE

7 SCHOOL LANE
HUNTINGTON, NY 11743

Description
HI-LIGHTER SINGLE YELLOW

HI-LIGHTER SINGLE PINK

FOLDER 2-POCKET PLASTIC RED
FOLDER 2-POCKET PLASTIC GREEN
FOLDER 2-POCKET PLASTIC BLUE
FOLDER 2-POCKET PLASTIC ORANGE
FOLDER 2-POCKET PLASTIC BLACK
FOLDER 2-POCKET PLASTIC PURPLE
POST-IT NOTES 3X3 4PK ASST COL
MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT BLK&WH
CRAYOLA WASH THIN 8CT #7809
SHARPIE BLK ULTRA FINE

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT #3024
CRAYOLA COLORED PENCILS #4012
CRAYOLA WASH THICK 8CT #7808

AVERY GLUE STICK JUMBO

ERASER PINK BEVEL SINGLE

COMP BOOK SOFT B/W 50SHT
TICONDEROGA PENCILS 12CT SHARPENED
CANSON HARDBOUND SKETCHBOOK 4X6

Date: 7/23/2020
Quote #: 160834

Packet Price: $61.19
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